info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
Specifications
Contact rating 1.5 A @ 250 VAC or 28 VDC
Durability 6000 cycles at full load
Contact resistance 20 mΩ max. initial @ 3 VDC, 100 mA
Insulator resistance 1000 MΩ min.
Dielectrical withstanding 1500 VAC

H = RoHS Compliant
S W H
Straight type - part numbering guide
Right angle type - part numbering guide
Q
R
G
Silver plated
Gold plated over nickel plated
Gold plated over silver plated
Silver plated
Gold plated over nickel plated
Gold plated over silver plated
0.4VA MAX @ 20 V AC or DC MAX
1 A @ 0V AC or 28 V DC;.5 25
0.4 VA MAX @ 20 V AC or DC MAX or
1 A @ V AC or 28 V DC;.5 250
Contact material option
Code Contact material Terminal material Rating
continued on page 2
SW-TS40PL Series Sub-Miniature Pushbutton Switches (Lock)
info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
SW-TS40PL Series Sub-Miniature Pushbutton Switches (Lock)
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
SW-TL-22- SCQ
SW-TL-22A-UQ
SW-TL-22B- UQ
Model
No.
Switching position
Term. Comm.
TL-22 On On
2-1 2-3
Model
No.
Switching position
Term. Comm.
TL-22A On On
2-1 2-3
Model
No.
Switching position
Term. Comm.
TL-22B On On
2-1 2-3
1NC
2
3 NO
CommSCHEMATIC
SW-TL-22-UCQ-A5
Model
No.
Switching position
Term. Comm.
TL-22-A5 On On
2-1 2-3
.1
7